Supplementary Allowance 74,577 74,577 74,577
Sales Incentive 117,135 117,135
Gross Pay 186,443 303,578 303,578

Description Monthly Arrear Total
Employee PF 8,949 8,949
Labour Welfare Fund (Employee) 34 34
TDS 51,305 51,305
Gross Deduction 60,288 60,288

Net Pay : 243,290 (Rupees Two Lac Forty Three Thousand  Two Hundred Ninety Only)

* This is computer generated report, signature are not required.